                    Overall Total Activity and Bandwidth Usage

                                           From:

                                                 1998-09-20 00:00:00

                                             To:

                                                 1999-01-15 23:59:59

                                      Total Hits:

                                                 69112

                             Total Data Transfer:

                                                 872.30 MB



      You have no daily intervals exceeding quota limitations. No bandwidth charges apply. 



                                      Daily Access History

         Day                                     Hits                                                                     Data Transferred

 Sun 09/20/1998                         (1459)                                                                         (15.14 MB)

 Tue 09/22/1998                         (126)                                                            (1.60 MB)

 Wed 09/23/1998                         (138)                                                            (1.38 MB)

 Thu 09/24/1998                         (126)                                                            (1.66 MB)

 Fri 09/25/1998                                 (618)                                                                    (7.97 MB)

 Sat 09/26/1998                                       (963)                                                                             (14.79 MB)

 Sun 09/27/1998                                           (1242)                                                                               (16.27 MB)

 Mon 09/28/1998                                            (1286)                                                                              (15.73 MB)

 Tue 09/29/1998                                                   (1732)                                                                                   (19.86 MB)

 Wed 09/30/1998                                              (1391)                                                                                     (21.39 MB)

 Thu 10/01/1998                                              (1399)                                                                               (16.35 MB)

 Fri 10/02/1998                                        (1046)                                                                        (10.62 MB)

 Sat 10/03/1998                                          (1289)                                                                               (16.83 MB)

 Sun 10/04/1998                                            (1299)                                                                             (14.63 MB)

 Mon 10/05/1998                                                 (1601)                                                                               (16.08 MB)

 Tue 10/06/1998                           (264)                                                               (3.29 MB)

 Tue 10/13/1998                       (23)                                                            (79.28 k)

 Wed 10/14/1998                                             (1358)                                                                            (14.34 MB)

 Thu 10/15/1998                                           (1239)                                                                             (15.13 MB)

 Fri 10/16/1998                                       (1059)                                                                           (13.42 MB)

 Sat 10/17/1998                                      (929)                                                                          (12.44 MB)

 Sun 10/18/1998                        (5)                                                            (19.94 k)

 Mon 10/19/1998                                  (683)                                                                    (7.49 MB)

 Tue 10/20/1998                                                     (1811)                                                                              (16.03 MB)

 Wed 10/21/1998                                                (1501)                                                                                   (22.75 MB)

 Thu 10/22/1998                                                (1597)                                                                                      (23.91 MB)

 Fri 10/23/1998                                                (1501)                                                                                  (19.96 MB)

 Sat 10/24/1998                                     (892)                                                                       (9.75 MB)

 Sun 10/25/1998                        (1)                                                            (570)

(1417)                                                                                    (20.37 MB)

 Tue 10/27/1998                                                     (1817)                                                                                 (19.61 MB)

 Wed 10/28/1998                                               (1517)                                                                                (18.26 MB)

 Thu 10/29/1998                                                (1500)                                                                                    (20.19 MB)

 Fri 10/30/1998                                  (697)                                                                       (9.91 MB)

 Sat 10/31/1998                                       (982)                                                                              (15.33 MB)

 Sun 11/01/1998                                    (828)                                                                      (9.10 MB)

 Mon 11/02/1998                                   (736)                                                                     (9.33 MB)

 Wed 11/04/1998                                  (808)                                                                       (11.56 MB)

 Thu 11/05/1998                              (463)                                                                 (5.15 MB)

 Fri 11/06/1998                                  (686)                                                                   (6.81 MB)

 Sat 11/07/1998                      (111)                                                          (1.37 MB)

 Mon 11/16/1998                                         (1103)                                                                        (10.50 MB)

 Tue 11/17/1998                                        (1047)                                                                        (10.84 MB)

 Wed 11/18/1998                                (541)                                                                  (6.07 MB)

 Thu 11/19/1998                                        (1070)                                                                        (10.75 MB)

 Fri 11/20/1998                                    (784                                                                    (9.26 MB)

Sun 11/22/1998                                  (750)                                                                       (10.53 MB)

 Mon 11/23/1998                                           (1242)                                                                             (15.21 MB)

 Tue 11/24/1998                                    (899)                                                                       (11.76 MB)

 Wed 11/25/1998                               (480)                                                                  (6.02 MB)

 Thu 11/26/1998                              (494)                                                                 (6.76 MB)

 Fri 11/27/1998                                (599)                                                                   (7.81 MB)

Sat 11/28/1998                                    (814)                                                                        (11.38 MB)

 Sun 11/29/1998                             (453)                                                                (5.34 MB)

 Mon 11/30/1998                                       (976)                                                                            (14.43 MB)

 Tue 12/01/1998                          (221)                                                             (2.46 MB)

 Wed 12/02/1998                             (377)                                                                  (5.95 MB)

 Fri 12/04/1998                               (521)                                                                    (7.69 MB)

 Sat 12/05/1998                             (351)                                                           (4.37 MB)

Sun 12/06/1998                               (526)                                                                 (5.01 MB)

 Mon 12/07/1998                                (531)                                                                 (5.57 MB)

 Tue 12/08/1998                                  (660)                                                                     (8.55 MB)

 Wed 12/09/1998                               (519)                                                                    (7.56 MB)

 Thu 12/10/1998                                      (901)                                                                           (12.96 MB)

 Fri 12/11/1998                                    (794)                                                                          (12.76 MB)

 Sat 12/12/1998                              (418)                                                                (4.21 MB)

 Sun 12/13/1998                                 (624)                                                                       (9.93 MB)

 Mon 12/14/1998                                  (663)                                                                    (8.05 MB)

 Tue 12/15/1998                                 (603)                                                                     (8.31 MB)

 Wed 12/16/1998                                    (776)                                                                     (8.69 MB)

 Thu 12/17/1998                              (469)                                                                 (5.19 MB)

 Fri 12/18/1998                                (568)                                                                     (8.69 MB)

 Sat 12/19/1998                             (387)                                                                (4.58 MB)

 Sun 12/20/1998                            (297)                                                              (3.00 MB)

 Mon 12/21/1998                      (36)                                                          (618.22 k)

 Thu 12/24/1998                                (594)                                                                    (8.19 MB)

 Fri 12/25/1998                             (359)                                                                  (5.73 MB)

 Sat 12/26/1998                               (506)                                                                      (9.52 MB)

 Sun 12/27/1998                              (462)                                                                   (6.57 MB)

 Mon 12/28/1998                                    (818)                                                                          (12.15 MB)

 Tue 12/29/1998                               (508)                                                                    (7.93 MB)

 Wed 12/30/1998                              (442)                                                                     (8.57 MB)

 Thu 12/31/1998                            (338)                                                                (4.61 MB)

 Fri 01/01/1999                              (480)                                                                  (6.45 MB)

 Sat 01/02/1999                              (435)                                                                  (6.25 MB)

 Tue 01/12/1999                        (101)                                                            (1.40 MB)

 Wed 01/13/1999                              (414)                                                                 (5.49 MB)

 Thu 01/14/1999                                          (1137)                                                                          (12.83 MB)

 Fri 01/15/1999                                    (884)                                                                       (9.89 MB)

               Totals:                      69112                                                         872.30 MB

            Averages:                      776.54                                                         9.80 MB

 Total days with activity:

                      89



                                     Monthly Access History

        Month                                     Hits                                                                     Data Transferred

 September 1998                               (7690)                                                                   (94.41 MB)

 October 1998                                                  (27427)                                                                    (336.79 MB)

 November 1998                                       (14884)                                                                          (179.98 MB)

 December 1998                                      (14269)                                                                            (197.41 MB)

               Totals:                     64270                                                         808.60 MB            

Averages:                     16067.50                                                         202.15 MB

      Total months with              activity:                     4



Graph Legend:         Sum/Count 



                                      Month Activity Graph   Month                              Hits

                                                                    Data Transfer

   September                      (7690)                                                            (94.412 MB)

     October                                         (27427)                                                                                (336.793 MB)

   November                             (14884)                                                                   (179.977 MB)

   December                            (14269)                                                                     (197.414 MB)





                                      Quarterly Activity Graph

  Quarter                            Hits                                                                   Data Transfer

     First                (4757)                                                      (60.459 MB)

    Fourth                                      (33768)                                                                               (442.381 MB)


